3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Marymount (VA) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Pratt

10:00 SUB OUT by ALLEN,NINA

10:00 SUB IN by CARLSON,EMILY
SUB OUT by THRASH,AALIYAH 10:00
SUB OUT by SHIMELS,HERMELA 10:00
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAYLAH 10:00
SUB IN by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 10:00
TURNOVER by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 09:47

09:29 TURNOVER by CARLSON,EMILY
TURNOVER by VOLLMER,CARA 09:14

08:48 MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KOLWEY,CATIE --
MISS 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA 08:39

-- REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY

FOUL by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 08:38

08:19 TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
STEAL by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 08:19
GOOD LAYUP by BARR,KAYLAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 08:13 36-13 V23
FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE 07:55
SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH 07:55
SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER 07:55

07:55 36-14 V 22 GOOD FT by MACTAVISH,LOLA
07:55 36-15 V 21 GOOD FT by MACTAVISH,LOLA

GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA 07:38 39-15 V24
ASSIST by KOLWEY,CATIE --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:37
07:12 MISS LAYUP by MACTAVISH,LOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JAYLAH --
TURNOVER by THOMPSON,JAYLAH 07:11
06:57 39-17 V22 GOOD LAYUP by JAKELIC,ANABELA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MACTAVISH,LOLA

SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JAYLAH 06:45
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA 06:45
SUB OUT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER 06:45
SUB OUT by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 06:45
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE 06:45
SUB IN by THRASH,AALIYAH 06:45
SUB IN by STERLING,SAKAIRAH 06:45
SUB IN by BARR,KAYLAH 06:45
SUB IN by SHIMELS,HERMELA 06:45
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN 06:45
MISS 3PTR by THRASH,AALIYAH 06:43
-- REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
06:33 MISS 3PTR by JAKELIC,ANABELA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint) 06:16
-- REBOUND DEF by JAKELIC,ANABELA
FOUL by THRASH,AALIYAH 06:03
SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN 06:03
SUB IN by KOLWEY,CATIE 06:03

06:03 39-18 V21 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
06:03 39-19 V20 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
GOOD JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH 05:50 41-19 V22
05:27 41-21 V20 GOOD LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by JAKELIC,ANABELA
MISS JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH 05:08
-- REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
SUB OUT by THRASH,AALIYAH 05:00
SUB OUT by SHIMELS,HERMELA 05:00



SUB IN by VOLLMER,CARA
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN
FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE

MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKAIRAH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by KOLWEY,CATIE
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by STERLING,SAKAIRAH
SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN

SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER
SUB IN by MEYSSELLE,ELSA
TURNOVER by BARR,KAYLAH

REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH

SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAYLAH
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA
ASSIST by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JAYLAH
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA
ASSIST by THOMPSON,JAYLAH

GOOD FT by VOLLMER,CARA

BLOCK by EDDLETON,CHANDLER
REBOUND DEF by KOLWEY,CATIE

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,JAYLAH
REBOUND OFF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

GOOD TIPIN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)

FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN

STEAL by THOMPSON,JAYLAH
MISS FT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

BLOCK by AVENT,JORDAN

FOUL by AVENT,JORDAN

SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN
SUB IN by BARR,KAYLAH

GOOD LAYUP by MEYSSELLE,ELSA(in the paint)

05:00
05:00
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:49
04:26
04:24
04:13
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:48
03:48
03:43
03:33
03:33
03:33
03:33
03:27

03:02

02:48
02:48
02:48
02:20
02:20

02:10
02:03
01:43
01:43
01:43
01:43
01:42
01:38
01:38
01:25
01:25
01:25
00:59
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54

44-21

47-21

48-21

50-21

50-22

51-22

V 23

V 26

Vv 27

V 29

V 28

V 29

FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE
TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE

TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
FOUL by JAKELIC,ANABELA

STEAL by JAKELIC,ANABELA
MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by JAKELIC,ANABELA
SUB IN by KANG,KAYLEE

MISS 3PTR by MACTAVISH,LOLA

FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE

MISS LAYUP by MACTAVISH,LOLA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by GRANT,KYLIE
TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE

FOUL by CARLSON,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by CARLSON,EMILY
MISS LAYUP by CARLSON,EMILY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by GRANT,KYLIE
SUB IN by ALLEN,NINA

00:54 51-23 V 28 GOOD FT by CARLSON,EMILY
00:54 51-24 V 27 GOOD FT by CARLSON,EMILY
00:40 53-24 V29



ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH -
00:20 TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA

MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 00:07
- REBOUND DEF by KANG,KAYLEE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Marymount (VA) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Pratt

10:00 SUB OUT by ALLEN,NINA

10:00 SUB OUT by KANG,KAYLEE

10:00 SUB IN by JAKELIC,ANABELA

10:00 SUB IN by GRANT,KYLIE
FOUL by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 09:50

09:43 53-26 V27 GOOD LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 09:25 55-26 V29

09:14 TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
STEAL by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 09:14
SUB OUT by MEYSSELLE,ELSA 09:09
SUB IN by KOLWEY,CATIE 09:09
MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 08:59

-- REBOUND DEF by GRANT,KYLIE

FOUL by BARR,KAYLAH 08:53

08:47 TURNOVER by JAKELIC,ANABELA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE 08:47
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 08:41 57-26 V31

ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH =
08:23 57-28 V29 GOOD JUMPER by GRANT,KYLIE

MISS 3PTR by BARR,KAYLAH 08:13
REBOUND OFF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER --
GOOD TIPIN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 08:08 59-28 V 31
07:57 TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE 07:57
MISS LAYUP by VOLLMER,CARA(in the paint) 07:51
07:51 BLOCK by DIMITROV,DAHLIA
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:43 TURNOVER by DIMITROV,DAHLIA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE 07:43
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA 07:43
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE 07:43
SUB IN by STERLING,SAKAIRAH 07:43
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN 07:43
07:43 FOUL by JAKELIC,ANABELA
07:43 SUB OUT by JAKELIC,ANABELA
07:43 SUB IN by ALLEN,NINA
MISS 3PTR by STERLING,SAKAIRAH 07:29
- REBOUND DEF by MACTAVISH,LOLA
07:13 TURNOVER by ALLEN,NINA
STEAL by EDDLETON,CHANDLER 07:13
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 07:06 61-28 V 33
FOUL by AVENT,JORDAN 06:56
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JAYLAH 06:56
SUB IN by THRASH,AALIYAH 06:56
06:56 MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:56 61-29 V 32 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 06:34 63-29 V 34
06:31 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER 06:31

SUB IN by VOLLMER,CARA 06:31



FOUL by VOLLMER,CARA

REBOUND DEF by STERLING,SAKAIRAH
MISS JUMPER by VOLLMER,CARA

FOUL by STERLING,SAKAIRAH

REBOUND DEF by BARR,KAYLAH
MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKAIRAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by AVENT,JORDAN

MISS JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BARR,KAYLAH

GOOD FT by BARR,KAYLAH
GOOD FT by BARR,KAYLAH

REBOUND DEF by VOLLMER,CARA

MISS LAYUP by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STERLING,SAKAIRAH
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA

ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH

FOUL by VOLLMER,CARA

SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH

SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER
MISS JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)
ASSIST by AVENT,JORDAN

TURNOVER by AVENT,JORDAN
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA
SUB IN by SHIMELS,HERMELA
FOUL by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

MISS LAYUP by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by SHIMELS,HERMELA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STERLING,SAKAIRAH

MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKAIRAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by AVENT,JORDAN

GOOD TIPIN by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER

06:10
06:10
06:10

05:55
05:38
05:38
05:38

05:25
05:25
05:19
05:15
05:15
05:15
04:47

04:31

04:23
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14

04:13

03:56

03:48

03:38
03:25
03:23
03:20
03:07
03:07
03:07
02:53
02:53
02:53
02:36

02:32
02:30
02:30
02:19
01:45
01:29
01:23
01:05

63-30 V33

63-31 V32

64-31
65-31

V 33
V 34

68-31 V37

70-31 V39

70-32 V38

72-32 V40

74-32 'V 42

GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE

BLOCK by DIMITROV,DAHLIA

FOUL by ALLEN,NINA

MISS LAYUP by CARLSON,EMILY(in the paint)

MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by GRANT,KYLIE
TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE

MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE

SUB OUT by MACTAVISH,LOLA
SUB IN by KANG,KAYLEE

TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)



MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 00:39
-- REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY

FOUL by SHIMELS,HERMELA 00:24
00:24 74-33 V41 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
00:24 MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE

REBOUND DEF by SHIMELS,HERMELA --



