

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Marymount (VA)	Time	Score	Margin	HOME TEAM: Pratt
	10:00			SUB OUT by ALLEN,NINA
SUB OUT by THRASH,AALIYAH	10:00			SUB IN by CARLSON,EMILY
SUB OUT by SHIMELS,HERMELA	10:00			
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	10:00			
SUB IN by MEYSELLE,ELSA	10:00			
TURNOVER by MEYSELLE,ELSA	09:47			
	09:29			TURNOVER by CARLSON,EMILY
TURNOVER by VOLLMER,CARA	09:14			
	08:48			MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KOLWEY,CATIE	--			
MISS 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA	08:39			
	--			REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
FOUL by MEYSELLE,ELSA	08:38			
	08:19			TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
STEAL by MEYSELLE,ELSA	08:19			
GOOD LAYUP by BARR,KAYLAH(fastbreak)(in the paint)	08:13	36-13	V 23	
FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE	07:55			
SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH	07:55			
SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	07:55			
	07:55	36-14	V 22	GOOD FT by MACTAVISH,LOLA
	07:55	36-15	V 21	GOOD FT by MACTAVISH,LOLA
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA	07:38	39-15	V 24	
ASSIST by KOLWEY,CATIE	--			
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM	07:37			
	07:12			MISS LAYUP by MACTAVISH,LOLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	--			
TURNOVER by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	07:11			
	06:57	39-17	V 22	GOOD LAYUP by JAKELIC,ANABELA(in the paint)
	--			ASSIST by MACTAVISH,LOLA
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	06:45			
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA	06:45			
SUB OUT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	06:45			
SUB OUT by MEYSELLE,ELSA	06:45			
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE	06:45			
SUB IN by THRASH,AALIYAH	06:45			
SUB IN by STERLING,SAKAIRAH	06:45			
SUB IN by BARR,KAYLAH	06:45			
SUB IN by SHIMELS,HERMELA	06:45			
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN	06:45			
MISS 3PTR by THRASH,AALIYAH	06:43			
	--			REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
	06:33			MISS 3PTR by JAKELIC,ANABELA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM	--			
MISS JUMPER by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)	06:16			
	--			REBOUND DEF by JAKELIC,ANABELA
FOUL by THRASH,AALIYAH	06:03			
SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN	06:03			
SUB IN by KOLWEY,CATIE	06:03			
	06:03	39-18	V 21	GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	06:03	39-19	V 20	GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
GOOD JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH	05:50	41-19	V 22	
	05:27	41-21	V 20	GOOD LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
	--			ASSIST by JAKELIC,ANABELA
MISS JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH	05:08			
	--			REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
SUB OUT by THRASH,AALIYAH	05:00			
SUB OUT by SHIMELS,HERMELA	05:00			

SUB IN by VOLLMER,CARA	05:00	
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN	05:00	
FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE	04:56	
	04:56	FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE
	04:56	TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
	04:49	FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKIRAH(in the paint)	04:26	
REBOUND OFF by KOLWEY,CATIE	--	
TURNOVER by TEAM	04:24	
	04:13	TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
	03:56	FOUL by JAKELIC,ANABELA
SUB OUT by STERLING,SAKIRAH	03:56	
SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN	03:56	
SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	03:56	
SUB IN by MEYSSELLE,ELSA	03:56	
TURNOVER by BARR,KAYLAH	03:48	
	03:48	STEAL by JAKELIC,ANABELA
	03:43	MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--	
	03:33	SUB OUT by JAKELIC,ANABELA
	03:33	SUB IN by KANG,KAYLEE
SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH	03:33	
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	03:33	
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA	03:27	44-21 V 23
ASSIST by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--	
	03:02	MISS 3PTR by MACTAVISH,LOLA
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	--	
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA	02:48	47-21 V 26
ASSIST by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	--	
	02:48	FOUL by GRANT,KYLIE
GOOD FT by VOLLMER,CARA	02:48	48-21 V 27
	02:20	MISS LAYUP by MACTAVISH,LOLA(in the paint)
BLOCK by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	02:20	
REBOUND DEF by KOLWEY,CATIE	--	
MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	02:10	
REBOUND OFF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--	
GOOD TIPIN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	02:03	50-21 V 29
FOUL by KOLWEY,CATIE	01:43	
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE	01:43	
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN	01:43	
	01:43	50-22 V 28 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	01:42	MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	--	REBOUND OFF by GRANT,KYLIE
	01:38	TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
STEAL by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	01:38	
	01:25	FOUL by CARLSON,EMILY
MISS FT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	01:25	
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM	--	
GOOD FT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	01:25	51-22 V 29
	00:59	MISS JUMPER by GRANT,KYLIE
	--	REBOUND OFF by CARLSON,EMILY
	00:54	MISS LAYUP by CARLSON,EMILY(in the paint)
BLOCK by AVENT,JORDAN	00:54	
	--	REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL by AVENT,JORDAN	00:54	
	00:54	SUB OUT by GRANT,KYLIE
	00:54	SUB IN by ALLEN,NINA
SUB OUT by AVENT,JORDAN	00:54	
SUB IN by BARR,KAYLAH	00:54	
	00:54	51-23 V 28 GOOD FT by CARLSON,EMILY
	00:54	51-24 V 27 GOOD FT by CARLSON,EMILY
GOOD LAYUP by MEYSSELLE,ELSA(in the paint)	00:40	53-24 V 29

ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH	--			
MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	00:20			TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
	00:07			
	--			REBOUND DEF by KANG,KAYLEE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Marymount (VA)	Time	Score	Margin	HOME TEAM: Pratt
	10:00			SUB OUT by ALLEN,NINA
	10:00			SUB OUT by KANG,KAYLEE
	10:00			SUB IN by JAKELIC,ANABELA
	10:00			SUB IN by GRANT,KYLIE
FOUL by MEYSELLE,ELSA	09:50			
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	09:43	53-26	V 27	GOOD LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
	09:25	55-26	V 29	
	09:14			TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
STEAL by MEYSELLE,ELSA	09:14			
SUB OUT by MEYSELLE,ELSA	09:09			
SUB IN by KOLWEY,CATIE	09:09			
MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	08:59			
	--			REBOUND DEF by GRANT,KYLIE
FOUL by BARR,KAYLAH	08:53			
	08:47			TURNOVER by JAKELIC,ANABELA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE	08:47			
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(fastbreak)(in the paint)	08:41	57-26	V 31	
ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH	--			
MISS 3PTR by BARR,KAYLAH	08:23	57-28	V 29	GOOD JUMPER by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	08:13			
GOOD TIPIN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	08:08	59-28	V 31	
	07:57			TURNOVER by MACTAVISH,LOLA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE	07:57			
MISS LAYUP by VOLLMER,CARA(in the paint)	07:51			
	07:51			BLOCK by DIMITROV,DAHLIA
	--			REBOUND DEF by TEAM
	07:43			TURNOVER by DIMITROV,DAHLIA
STEAL by KOLWEY,CATIE	07:43			
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA	07:43			
SUB OUT by KOLWEY,CATIE	07:43			
SUB IN by STERLING,SAKAIRAH	07:43			
SUB IN by AVENT,JORDAN	07:43			
	07:43			FOUL by JAKELIC,ANABELA
	07:43			SUB OUT by JAKELIC,ANABELA
	07:43			SUB IN by ALLEN,NINA
MISS 3PTR by STERLING,SAKAIRAH	07:29			
	--			REBOUND DEF by MACTAVISH,LOLA
	07:13			TURNOVER by ALLEN,NINA
STEAL by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	07:13			
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(fastbreak)(in the paint)	07:06	61-28	V 33	
FOUL by AVENT,JORDAN	06:56			
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JAYLAH	06:56			
SUB IN by THRASH,AALIYAH	06:56			
	06:56			MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE(fastbreak)
	--			REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
	06:56	61-29	V 32	GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE(fastbreak)
GOOD JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	06:34	63-29	V 34	
	06:31			TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	06:31			
SUB IN by VOLLMER,CARA	06:31			

FOUL by VOLLMER,CARA	06:10		
	06:10	63-30	V 33 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	06:10		MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEF by STERLING,SAKIRAH	--		
MISS JUMPER by VOLLMER,CARA	05:55		
	--		REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by STERLING,SAKIRAH	05:38		
	05:38	63-31	V 32 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	05:38		MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEF by BARR,KAYLAH	--		
MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKIRAH(in the paint)	05:25		
REBOUND OFF by AVENT,JORDAN	--		
	05:25		BLOCK by DIMITROV,DAHLIA
MISS JUMPER by BARR,KAYLAH(in the paint)	05:19		
REBOUND OFF by BARR,KAYLAH	--		
	05:15		FOUL by ALLEN,NINA
GOOD FT by BARR,KAYLAH	05:15	64-31	V 33
GOOD FT by BARR,KAYLAH	05:15	65-31	V 34
	04:47		MISS LAYUP by CARLSON,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by VOLLMER,CARA	--		
MISS LAYUP by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)	04:31		
REBOUND OFF by STERLING,SAKIRAH	--		
GOOD 3PTR by VOLLMER,CARA	04:23	68-31	V 37
ASSIST by BARR,KAYLAH	--		
FOUL by VOLLMER,CARA	04:14		
SUB OUT by BARR,KAYLAH	04:14		
SUB IN by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	04:14		
	04:14		MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	--		REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
	04:13		MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--		
MISS JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	03:56		
	--		REBOUND DEF by GRANT,KYLIE
	03:48		MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--		
GOOD LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	03:38	70-31	V 39
ASSIST by AVENT,JORDAN	--		
	03:25		TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
	03:23		MISS 3PTR by GRANT,KYLIE
	--		REBOUND OFF by GRANT,KYLIE
	03:20		TURNOVER by GRANT,KYLIE
TURNOVER by AVENT,JORDAN	03:07		
SUB OUT by VOLLMER,CARA	03:07		
SUB IN by SHIMELS,HERMELA	03:07		
FOUL by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	02:53		
	02:53		MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
	--		REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
	02:53	70-32	V 38 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
MISS LAYUP by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)	02:36		
REBOUND OFF by TEAM	--		
MISS LAYUP by SHIMELS,HERMELA(in the paint)	02:32		
REBOUND OFF by TEAM	--		
	02:30		SUB OUT by MACTAVISH,LOLA
	02:30		SUB IN by KANG,KAYLEE
GOOD JUMPER by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint)	02:19	72-32	V 40
ASSIST by STERLING,SAKIRAH	--		
	01:45		TURNOVER by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by STERLING,SAKIRAH(in the paint)	01:29		
REBOUND OFF by AVENT,JORDAN	--		
GOOD TIPIN by AVENT,JORDAN(in the paint)	01:23	74-32	V 42
	01:05		MISS LAYUP by GRANT,KYLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EDDLETON,CHANDLER	--		

MISS LAYUP by EDDLETON,CHANDLER(in the paint) 00:39
-- REBOUND DEF by CARLSON,EMILY
FOUL by SHIMELS,HERMELA 00:24
00:24 74-33 V 41 GOOD FT by GRANT,KYLIE
00:24 MISS FT by GRANT,KYLIE
REBOUND DEF by SHIMELS,HERMELA --